Personal Pay 2,965.00

Food Allowance 910.00

Medical Allowance 1,250.00

Statutory Bonus Payable 16,800.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 835.00

Professional Tax 130.00

Total Earnings 35,260.00 Total Deductions 965.00

Net Salary : 34,295.00

In words : Thirty Four Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Five Only   (All Amount Is In )